

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7055/2024
URN: CW / 14561U / 2024

Rajendra Kumar S/o Shri Phool Chand Verma,
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Naina Saraf
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.P. Singh Rajawat, for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA
Order

06/07/2026

Mr. S.P. Singh puts appearance on behalf of respondent Nos.
3 and 4.

Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 have already been served. Hence
service upon all respondents is complete.

List the matter after two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J